
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 380 Providing
External
Power
supply &
Providing
CC
approach
road &
balance
compoun
d wall and
plinth
protection
in the
premises
of 100
Bedded
area
Hospital
at Nirmal
in
Adilabad
Dist.

10/03/201
5

01/01/197
0

5168000 5129264 TSVVP
works

2 386 Constructi
on of
CHC of
30
Bedded
Hospital
at Narsap
ur-G (V)
Dilawapur
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

13/02/201
6

18/08/201
7

45000000 63599717 NABARD
XX

3 388 Constructi
on of Sub-
Registrar
Office at
Nirmal in
Adilabad
District.

23/01/201
6

22/10/201
6

6300000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-III

4 398 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at Sirpally

21/11/201
3

20/05/201
3

900000 832200 NRHM
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(V)
Kubeer
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

5 404 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at Gollam
adugu (V)
Kuntala
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

02/05/201
3

01/11/201
3

900000 819296 NRHM

6 406 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at
Kankapur
(V) Lokes
hwaram
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

21/11/201
3

20/05/201
4

900000 863229 NRHM

7 418 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at
Parpelly
(V)
Laxman
chanda
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

06/01/201
4

05/07/201
4

900000 799863 NRHM

8 617 Upgradati
on of
Govt.
Ayurvedic
Dispensar
y at
Wankidi (
Neradigo
nda) in
Adilabad
District.

06/06/201
6

05/12/201
6

1500000 AYUSH

9 1093 Constructi
on of New
DEIC
Centre at
Nirmal in
Nirmal
District.

10/09/201
8

09/09/201
9

10000000 6877850 NHM

10 1483 Constructi 23/09/201 22/11/201 2118000 NABARD
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on of Co
mpound
wall, CC
Storm
Water
drain,
gardening
and
installatio
n of AC at
CHC Nars
apur-G
(V)
Dilwarpur
(M) in
Adilabad
District

9 9 XX

11 1484 Constructi
on of New
building
for Post-
operative
ward,
patients
attendant
hall &
toilets to
PHC
Kuntala in
Nirmal
District.

09/09/201
9

08/11/201
9

4000000 district
Collector
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