Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	380	Providing External Power supply & Providing CC approach road & balance compoun d wall and plinth protection in the premises of 100 Bedded area Hospital at Nirmal in Adilabad Dist.	10/03/201	01/01/197	5168000	5129264	TSVVP works	
2	386	Constructi on of CHC of 30 Bedded Hospital at Narsap ur-G (V) Dilawapur (M) in Adilabad District.	13/02/201 6	18/08/201 7	45000000	63599717	NABARD XX	
3	388	Constructi on of Sub- Registrar Office at Nirmal in Adilabad District.	23/01/201 6	22/10/201 6	6300000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-III	
4	398	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Sirpally	21/11/201 3	20/05/201 3	900000	832200	NRHM	1/3

5	404	(V) Kubeer (M) in Adilabad District. C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Gollam adugu (V) Kuntala (M) in Adilabad District.	02/05/201	01/11/201	900000	819296	NRHM	
6	406	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Kankapur (V) Lokes hwaram (M) in Adilabad District.	21/11/201 3	20/05/201 4	900000	863229	NRHM	
7	418	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Parpelly (V) Laxman chanda (M) in Adilabad District.	06/01/201 4	05/07/201 4	900000	799863	NRHM	
8	617	Upgradati on of Govt. Ayurvedic Dispensar y at Wankidi (Neradigo nda) in Adilabad District.	06/06/201 6	05/12/201 6	1500000		AYUSH	
9	1093	Constructi on of New DEIC Centre at Nirmal in Nirmal District.		09/09/201 9	10000000	6877850	NHM	
10	1483	Constructi	23/09/201	22/11/201	2118000		NABARD	0./0

		on of Co mpound wall, CC Storm Water drain, gardening and installatio n of AC at CHC Nars apur-G (V) Dilwarpur (M) in Adilabad District	9		XX	
11	1484	Constructi on of New building for Post- operative ward, patients attendant hall & toilets to PHC Kuntala in Nirmal District.	08/11/201 9	4000000	district Collector	